85
E
 2
.9
07
.3
.0
/0
2.
14
2
2.3 MEDIUM HEAVY DUTY SERIES
 CONTENTS PPV101
 Ordering Code 2.3.1 Medium Heavy Duty Series
  2.3.2 Torque limiter settings
 Technical Information 2.3.3 Specifications
  2.3.4 Hydraulic fluids
  2.3.5 Viscosity range
  2.3.6 Temperature range
  2.3.7 Fire-resistant fluids
  2.3.8 Seals
  2.3.9 Filtration
  2.3.10 Adjustments
  2.3.11 Drive and through drive torques
  2.3.12 Through drive limitations
  2.3.13 Installation notes
 Control Options 2.3.14 Load sensing (LS) and pressure cut-off (PC)
  2.3.15 LS and PC with integrated unloading valve
  2.3.16 LS and PC with integrated proportional relief valve
  2.3.17 LS and PC with torque limiter
  2.3.18 Pressure cut-off
  2.3.19 PC with integrated unloading valve
  2.3.20 PC with integrated proportional pressure relief valve
  2.3.21 PC with torque limiter
  2.3.22 Electrical displacement control
  2.3.23 Pilot-operated displacement control
 Performance Data 2.3.24 PPV101-45
  2.3.25 PPV101-80
  2.3.26 PPV101-112
  2.3.27 PPV101-140
  2.3.28 PPV101-200
 Dimensions 2.3.29 PPV101-45
  2.3.30 PPV101-80
  2.3.31 PPV101-112 / -140
  2.3.32 PPV101-200